With its minimalistic form, simple casing and subtle appearance, Mason fits seamlessly into the
architecture of any home.
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-BRK12 12" 8 W 280 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 V DC
DCP-BRK12
CHANGE COLORS
WET
MASON
Landscape  |  dals.com  288
Specifications
Full color spectrum
2200K - 4000K in pure whites
Can be recessed or surface mounted
40° beam angle
Dimmable through the Dals Connect app and
the Clicc remote (DCP-RMCT)
Installs into a standard electrical junction box
 5-year warranty
Note
Add the DALS Connect Pro Core transformer
for even greater flexibility: voice control,
remote access, expanded mesh network.
Finish
 BK Black
Smart transformers
DCP-TR60-BK
60W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
DCP-TR200-BK
200W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
DCP-TR300-BK
300W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
Download the Dals Connect app
Create groups
Set schedules
Remote access*
Compatible with Google
Assistant and Amazon Alexa*
* Core needed
Accessories
DCP-RMCT
Smart remote
DCP-PTR36
Plug-in driver
LCBL-50-16, LCBL-100-16
50 or 100 feet of 16-gauge
low-voltage wiring
LCBL-50-14, LCBL-100-14
50 or 100 feet of 14-gauge
low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-12, LCBL-200-12
100 or 200 feet of 12-gauge
low-voltage wiring
DCP-BRK12
11-3/4"
3-3/4"
15/16"
Landscape  |  dals.com  289